Name

Asenath Anderson
Doreen Banks
Barbara Blumberg
Christine Bowman
Mary Jane Davies
Marietta Di Camillo
Jane Gitlin

Marilyn Goldstein
Sylvia Grossman
Jane Hone

Susan Isaacs
Mathilde Krim

Lilo Leeds

Mildred Little
Lillian McCormick
Marian McPartland
Sarah Meyland
Kitty Poons
Florence Rapoport
Shirley Romaine
Carrie Sheinberg

JoaAnne Belt
Frances Bourguet
Sandra Cardiello
Carole Cohen
Hazel Dukes
Carol Hayes
Barbara Masry
Carolyn McCarthy
Gloria McFarland
Arlethia Meeks
Norma Perlman
Laurie Puhn
Marge Rogatz
Gladys Roth

Ellen Saltzman
Joan Saltzman
Marianna Wohlgemuth

Ruth D. Bauer
Eileen Brennan
Shirley Bruno
Elizabeth Conlon
Barbara Cordovi
Esther Ernst

Year

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996



Barbara Goldstein
Phoebe Goodman
Maggie Grundman
Olivia Hollis
Phyllis Joseph
Donna Kass

Ruth McLune

Ora Meyer

Margaret Miller-Scott

Marlene Post
Ruth Reese
Jamie Reich
Aurora Temple
Janet Walsh
Claire Weinberg
Evelyn Weinstein

Julia C. Brown
Betty Craco
Maria Cuadra
Adele Faber
Alice Fishman
Jean Forman
Theresa Gale
Pricilla Goldfarb
Ann Gottlieb
Millie Gubbins
Alma Jost
Katherine Levitan
Judith Machanik
Sister Judy Mannix
Elaine Mazlish
Roberta Nixon
Jean Prysock
Patricia Roberts
Myra Sheinker
Shirley Siegal
Joan Swirsky
Deanne Van Nooten

Sara Jean Berman
Jane Brickman
Ann Coady

Jane D'Amico

Joy Freeman
Marlene Freeman
Ruth Freeman

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998



Sarah Hughes

Grace Jahn

Elizabeth MacDonald
Andrea Martone
Dorothy Miller

Tita Monti

Donna Muller
Josephine November
Maria Cristina Pardo
Doris Salzberg
Dolores Sedacca
Duffy Spencer
Frances Terry

Denise VanWallendael
Patti Vunk

Amy G. Bass

Ruth Bogen

Supinda Bunyavanich
Catherine Carr
Betsy Cheseborough
Joyce Cohn

Lyn Dorbin

Regina Gil

Debbi Honorof
Debbie O'Connell
Sondra Pardes
Terry Patterson
Sheila Penn

Karen Rubin

Ida Schindelman
Bette Segal

Eleanor Simpson
Gloria Sullivan

Sarah Thompson
Clara Woll

Rhoda Bookman

Mary Dwyer

Susan Entenmann

Rita Eredics

Dana Friedman

Else Gluckauf

Joyce Gorycki

Honey Heller

Maria Cristina lucciolino
Barbara Johnson

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



Cynthia Last
Jacqueline Lee
Florence Lisanti

Ellen Markowski
Kathy Sullivan Meyer
Sabina Miller
Margarey Mullarkey
Virginia Wheeler Ross
Alice Sheff

Erika Slezak

Edith Spivack

Elaine Jackson Stack

Lois Basile

Jewel Bellush
Elayne Bernstein
Judi Bosworth
Florence Clark

Leah ChupackNorma Cohen
Beth Davidson
Maria DeCristofano
Sandra Ehrlich

Bea Friedman

Rita Hesse

Elham Kimiabakhsh
Phllis Kurland

Mary E. McWilliams
Evelyn Philips
Beverly Reese
Viviana Risca

Susan Scher
Patricia Speciner
Johnnie Mae Walker
Patti Wood

Silvia Akerman
Deborah Arkus
Shirley Clark
Channa Friend
Gloria Grafer
Amy Hughes
Corbey Hyman
Wendy Kreitzman
Madeline Maffetore
Peggy May
Janice Miles
Doris Murray

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002



Ursula Maria Odierna
Morgan Soffler
Ronna Tesley

Edna Turner
Katherine Ullman
Karen Vardi

Robin Wagner

Laura Weinberg
Nancy Zolezzi

Maxine Andrate
Marjorie Chaplin

Pat Clemency

Mildred Clinton

Nancy Cowles

Linda Fairgrieve
Rosemary Konatich

Gil Meirovitch

Patricia Santosus

Pat Schissel

Dr. Deborah Shichtman
Marjorie Sikmon

Ruth Tamarin

Jeanine Thompson
Essie Wall

Edna Zelan

Rev. Dr. Margerie Lewter-Simmons
Margaret Casella

Jacqueline S. Carway
Barbara Donno

Ann Galante

Lillian Gallo Kane
Mindy Gordon

Cecile Yvette Howard Long
Josephine Jozef

Mary Kasindorf

Ariel M. Kravitz
Alverna Lewis
Maureen Meenaghan
May W. Newburger
Ursula Odierna
Jennifer Rimmer

Lois Schwaeber

Lee Seeman

Sr. Kathy Somerville
Grace A. Warner

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004



Diane Anderson
Carol Ascrizzi
Susan Becker
Donna Farrell

Jan R. Figueira
Julie Geller

Lore Kent

Eborah A. Klein
Dr. Marilyn Klainberg
Toni Liebman
Linda Nathanson
Fran Reid

Mattie Smith
Arlene Silberzweig
Ellen Zimmerman

Mindy B. Alpert
Harriet Becker
Deborah Beer

Mary Clark

Naomi Feldheim
Evangeline Goodwin
Bernadette Harrison
Marian Hashmat
Emily Hughes
Margaret Joyce
Joan Gay Kent
Susan Lucarelli
Alexa T. Mason

Ida Risbrook

Chery; Rude

Robert Seid

Ann Sweat

Judith Winters
Sandra Zaremba

Sue Auriemma

Kay Budion
Stephanie Chenault
Constance R. Clark
Susan Claster

Lois Cobb

Lorenza Colletti
Amy Hagedorn
Lorraine Kantor
Deena Lesser

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007



Carolyn Levering
Katie Miller
Renee Parrino
Barbara Romano
Ann Marie Smith
Colette Thaw

Maryl Wexman Ben-Levy

Margaret Wilde
Barbara Zeller

Nancy Cole

Shirley Darkeh

Nancy DeSorbo
Barbara Faticone
Gloria Giarratana
Jacqueline Harounian
Patricia Jenkins-Lewis
Madge Kaplan

Gloria Landsberg
Sval LaRocca

Harriet Lewis

Gloria McGrath

Uma O'Donnell

Judy Otruba

Michelle Schimel

Sarah E. Adams
Rhoda Amon

Nikki Blonsky

Joan Brenner

Ann E. Chan

Beatrice Greenabaum
Leslie House

Renee E. Hylton, Ph.D.

Lethia Jennette
Jacqueline Molligo
Bonnie L.S. Parente
Jeraldine Odoms
Karen Wiley
Maggie Yamamoto

Patricia Bruno Golden
Mariam Chatinover
Linda Cohen

Connie Dziomba
Yvette Edidin

Ann Forte

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010



Marilyn Gottlieb
Debbie Greco Cohen
Carmen Krauss
Sandy Portnoy

Rose Romano

Lois Schaffer

Jonai Singh

Delores V. Smalls
Rita Tanski

Sally Wendkos Olds

Evelyn Atanas
Alice Chan
Helen T. Chin
Sara E. Danzi
Elaine Kennedy
Victoria Laura
Phoebe Lazarus
Elise Ledda
Jean Pierce
Dorothy Royal
Julia Shields
Jane Thomas

Edith L. Mendel (posthumous)

Diane Cohen

Margaret Constantino

Ann Marie Curd
Janet Entine

Rose Marie Farrar
Mary Grassie

Jo Ellen Hazan
Yuri Karasz

Betty Leong
Mable Jo Robinson
Lisbeth Shibley
Karen Siegel
Marian Williams

Grace Bryant

Marie Callahan
Cindy Cardinal
Marion Endrizzi
Mindy Germain
Sharon Kovacs Gruer
Renee Haber

Linda Leaf

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013



Lauretta Murdock
Rosemarie Murphy
Christine Napolitano
Ania Nassimi
Parvaneh Sarraf
Jane Schwartz

Stella L. Spanakos
Janet Wohlars

Cathy Banilivy
Marie Bellon
Karin Campbell
Ama Darkeh

Debra HarariMaggie Hoffman

Parwaneh Khodadadian
Barbara Levine

Marie Meagher
Katherine Ann Radigar
Mary Reardon

Rebecca Assouni

Ann Tarcher

Lee Barnett Temares
Christine Turner

Betty Hardy

Rose Ryan

Caroline DeBenedittis
Frances Pareti

Roshni Singh

Dorothy Perry
Glenda Artsis

Janet Esagoff

Patricia O'Brien
Judith Temkin-Jacobson
Gloria Nachmanoff
Ethel Pomerantz

Fern Weiss

Blanca Fabian

Clare Masi

Laurie Scheinman

Tai Nin Wang

Rosetta Jackie Caines
Mary Campbell

Isma Chaudhry
Lauren Furst

Mary Frances Jeffrey

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016



Alice Kasten

Susan Lopatkin
Annette Oestreich
Elizabeth A. Parrella
Ellen Ritz

Heather Schwartz
Lori Beth Schwartz
Karen Sloan

Barbara Berkowitz
Krista Davy

Mariann Dalimonte
Sham Quon Chin Gee
Rita Hall

Julie Harnick

Ester Hakimian
Elizabeth Krukowski
Kathy Levinson

Leila Mattson

Nina McCann

Rose Repke

Gloria Rosenau
Mindy Rosenfeld
Taylor Sinett
Madeline Yousefzadeh

Lillian Barnola
Stella Biniaris
Robin Bolling
Lida Edalati
Paula Groothuis
Helene Harris
Nancy Lane
Rose Lowe

Jo Marino
Vivian Moy
Mona Ng
Barbara Silverman

Seemi Ahmed

Margaret Bores

Ellen Dressner

Joan Echausse*

Nancy Feinstein

Dyan Finguerra-DuCharme
Elizabeth Johnson

Louise McCann

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



Angelica Medina
Muriel Neufeld
Karanda Shuen
Allison White
Nancy Wright

Mary Callanan
Regina Caplice
Jennifer DeSena
Eileen Devaney
Annette Dennis
Francine Spilke Epstein
Francine Furtado
Jelveh Kamali
Monica Pavlidis
Alissa Pietrowski
Shirley Lee Shing
Valerie Taylor

Kira Bryant

Traci Caines
Carolina Guardado
Ann Marie Hradek
Ann Tountas
Dianne Karl
Margaret Ballantyne-Mannion
Diane Harragan
Rosa Stein
Farhana Islam
Ellen Fox

Lynn Capuano
Pam O'Connell

Moriah Adamo

Janice Chew

Judith B. Esterquest
Prabha Golia

Marylou Grady

Denise Heckelman

Diane Venezia Livingston
Carmen Lloyd

Dr. Ziying (Tess) Ma
Maryann McDermott
Subhadra Nori

Cynthia Orellana
Maria'Cina’Agostinho Palumbo
Moji Pourmoradi

Lily Soo

Arezou Hariri Tolou
Nazarie Williams

Desiree Woodson

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022





